
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Harley Nicholls - (1369756) - Team Bath AS - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.29 245 F 10/06/23 Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2023 Five Rivers LC  3

35.50 241 F 16/09/23 Frome Splash & Dash Sprint Meet 2023 Frome  4

36.93 214 F 26/03/23 City of Wells Open Meet 2023 Street  3

38.36 191 F 17/09/22 Frome SC Splash & Dash Sprint Meet Frome  4

40.09 167 H 26/06/22 Warminster & District ASC Club Champs 2022 Warminster Warminster 4

40.24 165 H 07/03/20 Tigersharks ASC Spring L2 L3 Open Meet Link Centre Warminster 2

40.35 164 H 25/09/21 Warminster & District ASC Club Champs Meet Warminster Warminster 4

40.87 158 H 11/06/21 Team Bath Bath University Team Bath AS 0

41.68 149 F 20/04/19 Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor Warwick WP 3

42.33 142 F 19/10/19 Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet Millfield Team Bath AS 2

43.10 135 F 16/11/19 Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet Hengrove Team Bath AS 2

43.65 129 F 06/04/19 Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet Calne Warwick WP 3

43.74 129 F 30/03/19 Yeovil Spring Fling 2019 Millfield School Team Bath AS 3

44.55 122 F 07/09/19 Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays Horfield LC Team Bath AS 4

45.11 117 H 25/05/19 TASC Low Level 4 Sprint Meet Salford Warminster 4

45.23 116 F 01/12/18 Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua Millfield, Street Warminster 3

45.28 116 H 19/01/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships 2019 Swindon Warminster 3

45.81 112 H 08/12/18 Corsham Level 3 Open Meet Corsham Warminster 3

47.13 103 F 27/10/18 City of Bristol Early Bird Hengrove LC Warminster 3

47.93 98 F 08/09/18 Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet Bristol Wareham 3

49.27 90 H 03/06/18 Salisbury Open Meet June 2018 Salisbury Warminster 3

49.89 87 H 22/09/18 TASC Level 4 Sprint Meet 2018 Trowbridge Warminster 4

50.18 85 H 15/04/18 Sx3 Low Level Development Meet Swindon Warminster 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.50 241 F 16/09/23 Frome Splash & Dash Sprint Meet 2023 Frome  4

35.29 245 F 10/06/23 Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2023 Five Rivers LC  3

36.93 214 F 26/03/23 City of Wells Open Meet 2023 Street  3

38.36 191 F 17/09/22 Frome SC Splash & Dash Sprint Meet Frome  4

40.09 167 H 26/06/22 Warminster & District ASC Club Champs 2022 Warminster Warminster 4

40.35 164 H 25/09/21 Warminster & District ASC Club Champs Meet Warminster Warminster 4

40.87 158 H 11/06/21 Team Bath Bath University Team Bath AS 0

40.24 165 H 07/03/20 Tigersharks ASC Spring L2 L3 Open Meet Link Centre Warminster 2

43.10 135 F 16/11/19 Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet Hengrove Team Bath AS 2

42.33 142 F 19/10/19 Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet Millfield Team Bath AS 2

44.55 122 F 07/09/19 Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays Horfield LC Team Bath AS 4

45.11 117 H 25/05/19 TASC Low Level 4 Sprint Meet Salford Warminster 4

41.68 149 F 20/04/19 Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor Warwick WP 3

43.65 129 F 06/04/19 Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet Calne Warwick WP 3

43.74 129 F 30/03/19 Yeovil Spring Fling 2019 Millfield School Team Bath AS 3

45.28 116 H 19/01/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships 2019 Swindon Warminster 3

45.81 112 H 08/12/18 Corsham Level 3 Open Meet Corsham Warminster 3

45.23 116 F 01/12/18 Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua Millfield, Street Warminster 3

47.13 103 F 27/10/18 City of Bristol Early Bird Hengrove LC Warminster 3

49.89 87 H 22/09/18 TASC Level 4 Sprint Meet 2018 Trowbridge Warminster 4

47.93 98 F 08/09/18 Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet Bristol Wareham 3

49.27 90 H 03/06/18 Salisbury Open Meet June 2018 Salisbury Warminster 3

50.18 85 H 15/04/18 Sx3 Low Level Development Meet Swindon Warminster 4
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